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PIETEIKUMS SPELEI

Datums: 07.03.2020.

Pardaugava 08

N2 |(Poz Uzvards, vards K/A Dz. d.
V |Vasiljevs Patriks 16.11.2009.
V |Nikitins llja 21.12.2008.
A |[Bredovskis Valters 18.04.2008.
A [Rudovics Kaspars Harijs 02.04.2008.
A |Svalovs Artjoms 19.06.2008.
A [Smirnovs Ilvans 03.01.2008.
U [Vasiljevs llja 05.09.2009.
U |Belgesovs Eriks 14.08.2007.
U |Vorozhtsov Andrey 23.06.2008.
U |Zuravlovs Daniils 20.09.2008.
U |Vevers Kristofers 18.01.2008.
U [Matjuks Aleksejs 23.02.20009.
U [Mitenbergs Jorens Deivs 06.02.2008.
U |Meinarts Niks 28.11.2008.
U [lbrahims Amro 01.10.2008.
U |Bakalovs Matvejs 02.10.2008.
U |[Boroviks Vladimirs 29.04.2008.

Sagatavots 08.11.2025. 09:30:16
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Vartos N¢ |:|

Komandas parstaviji:

Ne Uzvards, vards Amats
1 Baburins Aleksandrs Treneris
2 Bisenieks Eriks Treneris
3
4
5
6
7
8
Paraksts:

Atsifrejums:




